Ist Pre-Board Examination Scheme

lind Pre-Board Examination Scheme

2023-2024 2023-2024
CBSE Board CBSE Board
Date Day X XIi Date Day X XI
i | Chem/Acc/ Science |  Phy/B.StP.Sci
ooz | Mordy | Hind History 16112024 | Tuesday | >
90112003 | Wednesday|  English | HindiComp. 187112024 | Thursday English English
Friday Science Eco/Bio S.St. Chelm.lAcc.l
2411112023 2011/2024 | Saturday History
28/11023 | Tuesday | Maths English 201024 | Monday Hindi |  Hindi/Comp.
Aipngz | Mumdey | SSLEAT Matelicen 24/112024 | Wechesdy Maths | Math/Geo,
Friday A'” Phy/B.St/P.Sci ; Aﬁ” Eco./Bio.
112/2023 Ottional 25112024 | Thursday | Optional
. PEd
aromozs | Moneay i 271112024 | Saturday
Ist Term Test Scheme 2023-2024 CBSE Board
Date Day Nur. & Prep 1&Il fl, V&V VIV VI | IX&X Xil
: _Hindi Hindi & Hindi & Eng. | Hindi & Eng.
2104/2023 | Friday | Dit/AE | poo iy Dict Dict
: English : bt : Chem/B.St/
| 24/04/2023 | Monday Dict/Rhy English 1811 Hindi [ & I Science /P.T | Math Pol. Sci
Math : = ; :
25/04/2023 | Tuesday | RecoWritten Maths English 1 &Il _ Hindi / G.K. | English | Maths/Geo.
English o
26/04/2023 |Wednesday |  Reco. Hindi 181 Maths/ PT. . | S.St/Art Craft | A/ PEd
; Written : Optional
: Phy.
R Con\;:r?atlon Cor;ﬁter! S.8t. Maths Science | /Accountancy
= [History
; Hindi Reco. EVS/Art Computer ) Bio/
EOONRe | By Written 8Craft Art & Craft 5 L > | Economice
. i Sanskrit/ Hindi/
29/04/2{)23 Saturday G.K/Music G.KMusic Miusic P.Ed e
1/5/2023 Monday Science Computer Hindi English
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Il nd Term Test Scheme 2023-2024 CBSE Board

Date Day Monto Nur.&Prep &Il v & v VILVII & VIIl IX&8X | XI&Xi
Hindi& | Hindi & Eng. | yiig Eng. | Hindi | Chem/B.SY
17/8/2023 | Thursday | Art&Craft | Art&Craft | Eng.Dict D'E”Af':& Dict/Art/Craft Pol. Sci
: ra
Eng.Reco/ English Dict/ | English | / :
18/8/2023 |  Friday Written English Reco.| Art& Hindi | Science /P.T | Maths | English
Craft
Maths Hindi Dic : i s
19/8/2023 | Saturday RecoMritten | Hindi Reco, Maths | English I/ P.T Hindi English | Maths/Geo.
Hindi Maths Hindi If Al/
21/8/2023 . :
20 Wonday Reco./Written | Reco/Written | Music Maths 5.5t Optional F.Ed
; : Phy
221812023 | Tuesday Rhymes E"Q“Sh Computer/ | s st/Music Maths Science IAccountancy
Written GK. IHi
istory
23/8/2023 | Wednesday PT Converéation English Il/ | Computer/ English S.St Bio/
M.T. GK. Economics
24/8/2023 | Thursday Coversation Hindi Written |  Hindi Il Hindi Il Sanskrit P.Ed Hindi
26/8/2023 | - Friday Rhymes/ PT.| EVSIPT. | Englishll | Computer CS"C"I:';‘::S
26/8/2023 | Saturday ~ Science G.K.Music
liird Term Test Scheme 2023-2024 CBSE Board
Date Day Monto Nur.&Prep 1&ll Hiv&yv VILVII & VIl IX &X Xl & Xl
Hindi & | Hindi & Eng. | Hindi & Eng.
1112/2023| Monday Art/Craft Art/Cratft Eng.Dict Dict/Art & Dict/Art & Hindi PEd
Craft Craft
Eng.Reco/ English English I/
12/12/2023| Tuesday Written Dict/Eng. Art & Hindi | Science /P.T | Maths | Maths/Geo
Reco. Craft
Maths N English I/P.T. Bio/
13/12/2023 | Wednesday | Regoy | HindiDic/ | yioune Hindi | English | Economics
4 Hindi Reco.
Written
Hindi Reco./ Maths i ]
14112/2023| Thursday | Written Reco./ Al Maths 'S.st AT Engiish
; Music Optional
Written
. English Computer/ ; . Chem/His/
Fi
1511212023 riday Rhymes Wrtten GK. S.St./Music Maths Science A
Conversation | Conversation | English I/ Computer English P.Ed. Hindi
1126053 Setray- | oy IPT M.T. IGK,
Hindi B alie Sanskrit/ Phy/B.St/
18/12/2023| Monday Written Hindi Il Hindi Il Music S.St Pol. Sci
EVS/PT English I/ Computer Computer
19M12/2023| Tuesday M.T. Science
20/12/2023 | Wednesday ‘ Science G.K./Music




ol

Half Yearly Examination 2023-2024 CBSE Board

VLV &
Date Day Monto  |Nur. & Prep 1&11 ", Iv&v Vil IX X X1 Xu
Practical
5/10/2023 | Thursday Geo/Chem./Ac | Practical Bio/Eco
c/Hist
Rhymes/ o Practical Practical
G.K/ Art & Craft/ | Practical | Practical
6/10/2023 Friday Art & Craft | Art & Craft Hindi . Phy/B.SY Chem./Acc/His./
Dic. Art & Craft PT. Computer| Science Pol.Sc. A
HindiDict./ | Eng. | M2 | pindiics | practical | Practical | Practical Practical
7/10/2023 | Saturday P.T. i : okt Eng. S : i
Hindi Reco. Dic DicPT Eng. Dic. PEd | Computer Bio/Eco Phy/B.St/ P.Sci
English
Eng Dict/ Art & s Practical | Practical y
9/10/2023 | Monday Reco/ Erg. Reco Craft Hindi 1 Maths Science PEd English Chem./Hist./ Acc.
Written .
Maths Reco/ |Math Reco./ . ] e 4 J
10/10/2023| Tussday | " RRece/ [MABRECOS | grguen | | Engish Hindi Engiish | Science 9“‘22"5" English
Hindi Reco./ | English . ’
11/10/2023 | Wednesday Written Wiitten Maths Hindi Il Sanskrit Science Hindi P.Ed Hindi/ Computer
12/10/2023| Thursday | Rhymes |Conversation | G.K/P.T sst English PEd 0—;;.("'; .1 | PryB.sypsci | phy.su ol sci
13110/2023| ~ Friday Conversation | Hindi Hindil | Science/EVS S.St. ‘Maths | S.St. el PEd
Written Computer
14/10/2023| Saturday P.T. Computer | Computer Sclence Hindi English | Maths/Geog. Bio/Eco
16/10/2023] Monday Rhymes English Il Maths G.K./ Music S.St. Maths Bio/Eco Maths/Geog.
; Practical P.Ed/ | Practical Maths/
17110/2023] Tuesda Ci
y Hindi Il English Il omputer English Hind¥ Comp
Al Practical i
18/10/2023| Wednesday EV.S Optional | PEd. | Mathss Hingy | Prectical PEd/
English
Comp.
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Date

07.04.23
08.04.23
21.04.23
06.05.23
08.07.23
22.07.23
28.07.23
15.08.23
19.08.23
02.09.23

12.09.23
14.09.23
23.09.23
29.09.23
21710.23
25.11.23
09.12.23
23.12.23
26.01.24

06.09.23

List of Class Activities 2023-24

Day
Friday
Saturday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Friday
Tuesday
Saturday
Saturday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Friday

B
REPUBLIC DAY

Pre Primary
Activity
World Health Day
Red Colour Day celebration
Balloon Day
Beat the Heat
Rain Dance Party
Mango Day
World Hepatitis Day
Independence Day
Cotton Bud Painting
Clay Moulding/Origami Save Animal
Janamasthami Celebration
Founder's Day Celebration
Hindi Divas
Rhymes Competition
World Heart Day
Dussehra Celebration
Fancy Dress Competition
Story Telling
Christmas Celebration
Republic Day

Date
07.04.23
08.04.23
06.05.23
10.07.23
22.07.23
28.07.23
15.08.23
06.09.23
14.09.23
29.09.23
12.09.23
23.09.23
21.10.22
04.11.23
18.11.23
02.12.23
28.12.23
13.01.24
26.01.24

List of Class Activities 2023-24

Day
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Friday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Tuesday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Friday

Class 1 &1l
Activity
World Health Day

Red ColourDay celebration
Beatthe Heat

Rain Dance Party

Yellow Day Celebration(Mango Party)
World Hepatitis Day
Independence Day
Janamasthami Celebration
Hindi Divas

World Heart Day

Founder's Day Celebration
Spell“B”

Dussehra Celebration
Rhymes Competition
Cotton Bud Painting

Story Telling

Christmas Day Celebration
Clay Moulding

Republic Day
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List of Class Activities 2023-24 List of Class Activities 2023-24

l-v Vito VI

Date Day Activity Date Day Activity

07.04.23  Friday World Health Day 07.04.23  Friday World Health Day

08.04.23  Saturday  SprayPainting 08.0423  Saturday  GK.Quiz

06.05.23  Saturday Mother's Day Celebration 21.04.23  Friday Earth Day Celebration

150723  Saturday ~ Spell‘B” 06,0523  Saturday  Mother's Day Celebration
28.07.23  Friday World Hepatitis Day - 1507.23  Saturday  RainHarvesting-

28.07.23  Friday Etiquette and Manners 280723  Friday World Hepatitis Day
150823 Tuesday  IndependenceDay . 200723  Saturday  Debateand Speech Competition
06.09.23  Wednesday JanamasthamiCelebration 120823  Saturday RakhiMaking Competition

12.09.23  Tuesday Founder's Day Celebration 150823  Tuesday Independence Day
140923  Thursday  HindiDivas 050923  Tuesday  Teacher's Day Celebration
29.09.23  Friday World Heart Day ‘ 140923 Thursday  HindiDivas

230923  Saturday  StoryTelling 200023 Friday World Heart Day
2110.23  Saturday  DussehraCelebration 120023 Tuesday  Founder'sDay Celebration
091223  Saturday  Extempore 140023  Thursday  Competition based on Hindi Divas
231223  Saturday Christmas Celebration 281023 Saturday Wheelto Wings

20.01.24  Saturday Cotton Bud Painting 2561123 FridayNon-Flame Cooking
26.0124  Friday Republic Day 251123 Saturday  Non Flame Cooking
200124 Saturday Extempore
26.01.24 Friday Republic Day
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List of Class Activities 2022-23

IX to XII
Date Day Activity
07.04.23  Friday World Health Day
21.04.23 Friday Earth Day Celebration

06.05.23  Saturday Mother's Day Celebration
15.07.23  Saturday G.K. Quiz

28.07.23  Friday - World Hepatitis Day

29.07.23  Saturday Debate and Speech Competition
12.08.23  Saturday Rakhi Making Competition
15.08.23  Tuesday Independence Day

05.09.23  Tuesday Teacher's Day Celebration
14.09.23  Thursday Hindi Divas

2909.23  Friday World Heart Day

12.09.23  Tuesday Founder's Day Celebration
14.09.23  Thursday  Competition based on Hindi Divas
23.09.23  Saturday Extempore

25.11.23  Saturday FridayNon Flame Cooking
26.01.24 Friday Republic Day

Inter House Sports Event List 2023-24

Month Month

April : Chess

May : Carrdm, Skipping
July : Table Tennis
August : Basket Ball
September Volley Ball
December : Athletics

January : Kho - Kho




